
ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 ZANETTI RICCARDO<br>ZRM11PD01 3<br>EM 20 24 17 21 21 103 14

2 MONDINI DAVIDE<br>MDM11BS01 3<br>EM 18 21 22 22 23 106 13

3 BERGAMASCHI KEVIN<br>BKM11BS01 3<br>EM 21 20 18 18 24 101 12

4 SCALVINI GIORGIO<br>SGM11BS02 3<br>EM 22 21 20 16 21 100 +4 11

5 GUIDI ALESSIO<br>GAM11RI01 3<br>EM 19 21 20 20 20 100 +5 7

6 LOMBARDINI ANDREA<br>LAM12BG01 3<br>EM 21 23 20 20 23 107 6

7 PASTURA MICHELE<br>PMM12TR01 3<br>EM 18 19 19 19 23 98 0

8 VILLANI GIACOMO<br>VGM11LE01 3<br>EM 21 17 16 20 22 96 0

9 MACCAGLIA DAMIANO<br>MDM12TR01 3<br>EM 18 21 17 17 21 94 0

10 DANESE FABIO<br>DFM12CA01 3<br>EM 19 17 18 20 18 92 0

11 FOLLI ALESSANDRO<br>FAM11BS01 3<br>EM 17 18 16 17 19 87 0

12 BATTISTELLA ETTORE<br>BEM11VI01 3<br>EM 18 15 14 18 20 85 0

13 CALIARI MATTEO<br>CMM11MN01 3<br>EM 17 15 14 19 17 82 0

14 CORTEGGIANI ALFREDO<br>CAM11RI01 3<br>EM 14 16 14 20 15 79 0

15 ANDERLUCCI GIACOMO<br>AGM12RM01 3<br>EM 12 16 15 15 17 75 0

16 CONTI EMILIANO<br>CEM11TR01 3<br>EM 9 12 11 20 20 72 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 TACCOLA LISA<br>TLF09PI02 3<br>GF 18 19 23 18 22 100 13

2 CARDUCCI GIORGIA<br>CGF09TR01 3<br>GF 18 15 16 19 18 86 12

3 BARDUGONI LARA<br>BLF10PC01 3<br>GF 13 8 9 10 14 54 9

4 TURSI SARA<br>TSF09TA01 3<br>GF 7 12 6 11 7 43 6

5 LAMAGNA GUADALUPE<br>LGF10BT01 3<br>GF 9 0 0 0 0 9 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 ANGELINI TOMMASO<br>ATM10PU01 3<br>GM 19 24 19 21 21 104 +2 16

2 LICCIARDELLO ANGELO<br>LAM10CT02 3<br>GM 23 19 20 21 19 102 +1 15

3 EMILI GIACOMO<br>EGM10PG01 3<br>GM 18 23 21 21 22 105 14

4 SIMONI FRANCESCO<br>SFM09FR01 2<br>GM 24 21 18 20 21 104 +3 10

5 MALLIA LEONARDO<br>MLM10VE02 3<br>GM 23 20 21 21 22 107 7

6 MIGLIACCIO PAOLO<br>MPM09NA01 3<br>GM 22 20 20 23 23 108 5

7 ARAMINI JACOPO<br>AJM09GE01 3<br>GM 19 21 22 21 19 102 0

8 DE FRANCO DANIELE<br>DDM09RM02 3<br>GM 19 16 21 22 23 101 0

9 CANNATA GIULIO<br>CGM09FI01 3<br>GM 18 20 18 22 23 101 0

10 DUGGENTO GABRIELE<br>DGM10TA01 3<br>GM 17 20 20 23 21 101 0

11 CHILLO EMILIANO<br>CEM09TR01 3<br>GM 22 18 18 20 21 99 0

12 FRANCHI EMANUELE<br>FEM09RM01 3<br>GM 19 21 21 19 18 98 0

13 ARNETOLI EDOARDO<br>AEM10RM01 3<br>GM 16 22 20 18 21 97 0

14 SFASCIA THOMAS<br>STM10PG01 3<br>GM 23 21 15 17 21 97 0

15 ARGENTINO GUIDO<br>AGM09TA01 3<br>GM 20 19 18 18 21 96 0

16 CASCIELLO UMBERTO<br>CUM10NA02 3<br>GM 16 19 23 24 13 95 0

17 FOTI ROCCO ANTONINO<br>FRM10RC01 3<br>GM 20 18 17 18 21 94 0

18 SARTINI GIULIO<br>SGM09FE01 3<br>GM 17 21 17 22 17 94 0

19 POLLICINO FLAVIO<br>PFM10PA01 3<br>GM 19 17 21 20 17 94 0

20 RENZI ALDO<br>RAM08RM01 3<br>GM 23 18 19 19 14 93 0

21 CAZORZI GIACOMO<br>CGM09TV01 3<br>GM 21 19 13 20 18 91 0

22 BAROLO DIEGO<br>BDM10PD01 3<br>GM 20 16 21 16 17 90 0

23 CADDEO MATTIA<br>CMM09BG01 3<br>GM 16 19 14 21 19 89 0

24 ANDRIOLA MARIO<br>AMM09BR01 3<br>GM 21 16 15 19 18 89 0

25 COIN ANTHONY<br>CAM09PD02 3<br>GM 20 17 20 15 16 88 0

26 COSMA LEONARDO<br>CLM09VR01 3<br>GM 20 19 19 16 14 88 0

27 ROSSI CHRISTIAN BRUNO<br>RCM10TO01 3<br>GM 16 19 19 16 16 86 0

28 GALETTA FLAVIO<br>GFM10BR01 3<br>GM 17 16 19 18 15 85 0

29 CESARI ALESSANDRO FLAVIO<br>CAM09CH01 3<br>GM 11 17 17 17 21 83 0

30 PATTAVINA GIUSEPPE<br>PGM09CT01 3<br>GM 18 15 16 17 17 83 0

31 ROSCIOLI EDOARDO<br>REM10LT01 3<br>GM 13 19 14 17 16 79 0

32 PETRUCCI ALESSANDRO<br>PAM09RM01 3<br>GM 14 14 20 18 13 79 0

33 PRISCO PASQUALE<br>PPM10CE01 3<br>GM 15 16 18 15 14 78 0

34 PALENGA DAVIDE<br>PDM09RM01 3<br>GM 14 13 19 17 13 76 0

35 DELLI CARRI GABRIELE<br>DGM09FG01 3<br>GM 16 13 15 14 11 69 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO<br>LMM05CT01 1<br>JU 24 23 24 25 23 119 44

2 FISICHELLA FABRIZIO<br>FFM04CT01 E<br>JU 25 25 23 20 24 117 42

3 CALORO ALFREDO<br>CAM05LE05 1<br>JU 22 22 23 24 23 114 34

4 MATERAZZO ALESSANDRO<br>MAM05VT01 E<br>JU 23 24 22 24 23 116 30

5 BARONE GABRIELE<br>BGM06NA01 1<br>JU 23 22 24 25 23 117 +2 23

6 ZONETTI CRISTIAN<br>ZCM07RM03 1<br>JU 22 25 25 22 23 117 +1 18

7 MARCHIORI FABIO<br>MFM09TN01 2<br>JU 20 24 24 22 23 113 0

8 ROCCA VITO<br>RVM08CZ01 1<br>JU 24 23 23 20 23 113 0

9 SAVIO EMANUELE<br>SEM08NA02 1<br>JU 24 21 25 21 22 113 0

10 SALPIETRO FEDERICO<br>SFM09ME01 1<br>JU 22 21 22 24 23 112 0

11 SPARACINO VINCENZO<br>SVM04PA02 1<br>JU 22 20 24 23 23 112 0

12 CECCHETTI FRANCESCO<br>CFM07TR01 1<br>JU 24 21 24 22 21 112 0

13 DANESE MARCO<br>DMM09CA01 2<br>JU 20 21 22 25 23 111 0

14 FABRIZI MARIO<br>FMM08FR01 1<br>JU 22 22 22 24 21 111 0

15 SERTORI MATTEO<br>SMM06BS01 1<br>JU 24 21 23 22 21 111 0

16 ANGLANI LUIGI<br>ALM07BR01 2<br>JU 20 22 23 22 23 110 0

17 LOMBARDI MICHELE<br>LMM06BS01 2<br>JU 24 20 22 22 22 110 0

18 COSTANTIN FEDERICO<br>CFM07GO01 1<br>JU 22 22 23 21 22 110 0

19 BISCONTI GIORGIO<br>BGM06LE01 1<br>JU 22 21 22 19 25 109 0

20 PISCITELLI GIUSEPPE<br>PGM06LU02 1<br>JU 21 21 23 21 23 109 0

21 GUIDI ANDREA<br>GAM07BG02 1<br>JU 20 24 22 23 20 109 0

22 DI GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO<br>DFM04TE01 2<br>JU 24 24 21 21 19 109 0

23 SANTORO ALDO<br>SAM07NA02 1<br>JU 24 23 23 20 19 109 0

24 GIANCANE ALESSIO<br>GAM05LE01 1<br>JU 21 23 22 19 23 108 0

25 LEOGRANDE MARIO<br>LMM05BA01 2<br>JU 23 22 22 20 21 108 0

26 ZACCURI DENNIS<br>ZDM07RC01 2<br>JU 20 23 23 19 22 107 0

27 LOBBA MATTEO<br>LMM07VI01 2<br>JU 21 23 22 23 18 107 0

28 CAMPARI GIUSEPPE<br>CGM05VT01 2<br>JU 23 23 20 18 22 106 0

29 GISMONDI LILIAM<br>GLM04MC01 1<br>JU 22 24 21 19 20 106 0

30 D'ANIELLO MICHELE<br>DMM04RM01 1<br>JU 21 23 21 20 20 105 0

31 FELICI LORENZO<br>FLM06PG02 2<br>JU 20 21 25 20 19 105 0

32 FIUME GIUSEPPE<br>FGM05ME01 1<br>JU 20 20 20 20 24 104 0

33 GRECO MICHELE<br>GMM05LE01 1<br>JU 22 19 21 19 23 104 0

34 ELIA FRANCESCO<br>EFM07BR02 2<br>JU 20 22 20 21 21 104 0

35 PARADISO FILIPPO<br>PFM04BS02 2<br>JU 19 17 20 23 24 103 0

36 CARPI ENRICO<br>CEM04GE02 2<br>JU 22 23 21 17 19 102 0

37 CATALANO GIUSEPPE<br>CGM07RC01 3<br>JU 18 18 24 22 18 100 0

38 LATELLA FRANCESCO<br>LFM08ME01 1<br>JU 19 19 20 18 20 96 0
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

39 MARTELLI DIEGO<br>MDM04PT02 E<br>JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 DOLCI VALENTINA<br>DVF04BG01 1<br>JF 23 24 20 19 22 108 38

2 CASTELLANA ELISA<br>CEF06SV01 3<br>JF 22 22 22 22 18 106 35

3 MELLONE ALESSIA<br>MAF06SA01 3<br>JF 21 19 23 23 19 105 28

4 SCALVINI GIADA<br>SGF07BS02 2<br>JF 24 21 19 23 24 111 24

5 GIABBECUCCI AMBRA<br>GAF06PG01 3<br>JF 20 23 24 15 20 102 20

6 ROCCHI AURORA<br>RAF05RM01 3<br>JF 20 23 21 22 21 107 12

7 ZAMBON VERONICA<br>ZVF05VE01 3<br>JF 21 21 19 21 18 100 0

8 IOVINELLA MARIA<br>IMF08NA01 3<br>JF 18 16 20 21 20 95 0

9 CHIAMPESAN SOFIA<br>CSF09BS01 3<br>JF 20 20 17 18 19 94 0

10 SPITONI MICHELLE<br>SMF06MC02 2<br>JF 17 18 20 18 20 93 0

11 DE VITO MARIA<br>DMF07AV01 3<br>JF 18 17 17 19 17 88 0

12 CARROZZO SARA<br>CSF04BR02 3<br>JF 17 18 17 16 16 84 0

13 ZANIN VERONICA<br>ZVF09UD01 3<br>JF 16 15 15 14 18 78 0

14 DI MARIA BEATRICE LUCIA ANGELA<br>DBF06SR02 2<br>JF 7 13 19 15 13 67 0

15 BIANCONE MARTINA<br>BMF05TR01 3<br>JF 14 14 13 17 9 67 0
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1 ZANARDINI GIULIA<br>ZGF05BS01 3<br>AF 16 17 15 17 18 83 15

2 CALIARI GAIA<br>CGF05BS01 3<br>AF 18 23 19 19 19 98 13

3 DELLI SANTI GIORGIA<br>DGF08FG02 3<br>AF 20 20 18 19 18 95 12

4 ZAMBON BEATRICE<br>ZBF07VE01 3<br>AF 19 16 18 19 19 91 10

5 D'URBANO SARA<br>DSF06RM01 3<br>AF 18 18 17 13 12 78 6

6 ZAINOTTO BEATRICE<br>ZBF08VE01 3<br>AF 19 18 19 9 18 83 +1 4

7 BAGNATO ILARIA<br>BIF08RC01 3<br>AF 18 13 17 14 15 77 0

8 MARTINI VANESSA<br>MVF04BO02 3<br>AF 17 16 16 14 0 63 0

9 GIROLAMO FRANCESCA<br>GFF08BA02 3<br>AF 12 15 15 11 9 62 0

10 ALTOMARE MARIA IMMACOLATA<br>AMF05CS01 3<br>AF 8 16 12 8 16 60 0

11 MAGISTRO GIADA<br>MGF06TA01 3<br>AF 10 7 10 9 14 50 0

12 DRAGONE ILARIA<br>DIF06TA01 3<br>AF 10 5 10 8 10 43 0

13 SANTORO GIORGIA PIA<br>SGF06FG01 3<br>AF 4 7 10 8 12 41 0
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1 QUAGLINI ANDREA<br>QAM05RM01 2<br>AM 24 25 21 21 22 113 18 +1

2 CISTARO MICHELE<br>CMN04CH01 2<br>AM 24 23 23 18 24 112 18

3 INCITTI GIACOMO<br>IGM08FR01 2<br>AM 24 22 23 24 22 115 14

4 ZERBETTO MATTEO<br>ZMM08AT01 3<br>AM 21 23 22 21 23 110 +3 13

5 TORZONI THOMAS<br>TTM08PG02 3<br>AM 22 19 23 23 23 110 +2 10

6 GRAPPIOLO FABIO<br>GFM08AL02 2<br>AM 23 22 23 22 21 111 4

7 TARDUCCI SILVIO<br>TSM06PG02 3<br>AM 21 22 24 22 21 110 +1 0

8 UGOLINI LORENZO<br>ULM07RA02 2<br>AM 21 23 22 22 21 109 0

9 RENDA FRANCESCO PIO<br>RFM08RM01 3<br>AM 21 22 22 19 24 108 0

10 LEONCINI MATTIA<br>LMM06MB02 2<br>AM 22 23 20 21 22 108 0

11 ZECCHIN ALBERTO<br>ZAM08VE01 2<br>AM 22 22 23 22 19 108 0

12 FRANCHI DAVIDE<br>FDM06RM01 3<br>AM 21 21 23 18 24 107 0

13 PINES THOMAS<br>PTM07UD01 2<br>AM 19 22 21 25 20 107 0

14 BLEVE WALTER<br>BWM08LE01 3<br>AM 21 20 24 19 22 106 0

15 ROCCHI MICHELE<br>RMM07BS01 2<br>AM 18 21 23 23 21 106 0

16 DE PAOLIS PIERPAOLO<br>DPM04FR02 2<br>AM 18 22 22 23 21 106 0

17 CALIZZANO LORENZO<br>CLM08AT01 3<br>AM 21 19 22 24 20 106 0

18 ANTONELLI LORENZO<br>ALM06LI02 2<br>AM 21 23 21 21 20 106 0

19 CORONA GIOVANNI<br>CGM07IM01 2<br>AM 22 22 22 20 20 106 0

20 LAZZARONI MANUEL<br>LMM07BS02 3<br>AM 19 23 16 24 23 105 0

21 MAGLIONE ANTONIO<br>MAM07NA02 2<br>AM 18 18 23 23 23 105 0

22 PARISI ROSARIO CARMELO<br>PRM08CT02 3<br>AM 19 20 25 18 23 105 0

23 TIRAFERRI ALESSANDRO<br>TAM08RN01 2<br>AM 19 19 22 23 22 105 0

24 SCARANGELLA ALESSANDRO<br>SAM05MT01 3<br>AM 22 22 23 20 18 105 0

25 PASSARO MANUEL<br>PMM08UD01 2<br>AM 21 18 22 20 23 104 0

26 CICCHINI DANILO<br>CDM07CH01 2<br>AM 24 18 22 17 23 104 0

27 ROSSI DAVIDE ANTONIO<br>RDM08TO01 3<br>AM 23 21 18 21 21 104 0

28 D'AGOSTA GIUSEPPE ROSARIO<br>DGM04RG01 3<br>AM 20 21 21 23 19 104 0

29 NOTI SIMONE<br>NSM06LI01 3<br>AM 15 20 21 23 24 103 0

30 SERANGELI MATTEO<br>SMM08TR02 2<br>AM 21 21 21 17 23 103 0

31 IZZO LUIGI PIO<br>ILM07NA01 3<br>AM 20 24 19 19 21 103 0

32 PERONI DANIEL<br>PDM08VR01 3<br>AM 20 23 22 20 18 103 0

33 PAOLI LORENZO<br>PLM08PI01 3<br>AM 19 19 19 20 25 102 0

34 ORLANDO DOMENICO SAVERIO<br>ODM07PA02 3<br>AM 21 23 18 18 22 102 0

35 MATERA GABRIELE<br>MGM05TP02 3<br>AM 23 21 20 19 19 102 0

36 DI CENSI SAMUELE<br>DSM07RM01 3<br>AM 22 21 21 22 16 102 0

37 GARBETTI NICOLO'<br>GNM06AP02 2<br>AM 22 20 20 20 19 101 0

38 SAVANT ROS ALDO<br>SAM08TO01 2<br>AM 22 21 20 20 18 101 0
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39 VILLA JACOPO<br>VJM07TO01 2<br>AM 17 23 22 21 17 100 0

40 RAPUANO JACOPO<br>RJM08BN02 3<br>AM 21 21 23 19 16 100 0

41 RIZZO DOMENICO BRUNO<br>RDM08BR01 3<br>AM 17 24 25 19 15 100 0

42 BITTOLO BON PIETRO<br>BPM08VE01 3<br>AM 16 18 22 20 23 99 0

43 IEROIANNI MICHELE<br>IMM06RC01 3<br>AM 20 20 18 19 22 99 0

44 CAVINA ANDREA<br>CAM05BO01 3<br>AM 20 21 18 18 22 99 0

45 BERNARDINI LEONARDO<br>BLM05TR01 3<br>AM 16 20 20 22 21 99 0

46 RUTIGLIANO LORENZO<br>RLM06VE01 2<br>AM 20 23 17 20 19 99 0

47 BERNABEI SEBASTIANO<br>BSM08BO01 2<br>AM 18 17 22 14 25 96 0

48 BRAGGIO FILIPPO<br>BFM07VI01 2<br>AM 19 21 18 20 18 96 0

49 CIAVAGLIA MICHELE<br>CMM06PG02 3<br>AM 22 21 21 14 18 96 0

50 GATTI GABRIELE<br>GGM05BA01 3<br>AM 21 15 18 20 21 95 0

51 PICARIELLO CHRISTIAN<br>PCM04AV01 2<br>AM 19 17 19 19 21 95 0

52 TRAVERSO JACOPO<br>TJM06GE01 3<br>AM 16 18 19 22 20 95 0

53 MERLI MORENO<br>MMM06AP02 3<br>AM 20 18 18 19 20 95 0

54 GENTILESCHI NICOLO'<br>GNM05TR01 3<br>AM 20 18 20 18 19 95 0

55 SAITTA GIULIO<br>SGM05PA01 3<br>AM 15 19 21 18 21 94 0

56 SALOMONE ANTONIO<br>SAM05PZ02 3<br>AM 16 19 22 19 18 94 0

57 ZARANTONELLO MARCO<br>ZMM07VI01 3<br>AM 22 16 19 18 18 93 0

58 PAMPALONI GABRIELE<br>PGM08PI02 2<br>AM 18 18 20 22 15 93 0

59 ALBANI PEDRO<br>APM08FI02 3<br>AM 16 20 18 17 21 92 0

60 ILARI MICHELE<br>IMM06RI01 3<br>AM 18 15 20 19 20 92 0

61 SARTINI VALENTINO<br>SVM05BO01 3<br>AM 20 17 19 13 22 91 0

62 QUADRINI MATTEO<br>QMM08FR02 3<br>AM 17 15 20 19 20 91 0

63 CERA MICHELE<br>CMM06FG01 2<br>AM 19 16 19 17 20 91 0

64 CONTENTA FEDERICO<br>CFM07LT01 3<br>AM 20 16 20 17 18 91 0

65 RUSSO LUCA<br>RLM05TP02 3<br>AM 22 16 17 16 19 90 0

66 CARLONE ANGELO<br>CAM08FG01 3<br>AM 19 19 17 18 17 90 0

67 PINTON DIEGO ISAC<br>PDM07PD01 3<br>AM 18 17 18 18 18 89 0

68 LATINO ROSARIO GIUSEPPE MARIA<br>LRM07RG02 3<br>AM 19 16 18 18 18 89 0

69 OLIVA LUIGI<br>OLM05CE01 2<br>AM 20 17 18 20 14 89 0

70 GENTILE GABRIELE<br>GGM07TA02 3<br>AM 15 15 21 17 20 88 0

71 OTTOLA MANUEL<br>OMM07PC01 3<br>AM 17 15 20 16 19 87 0

72 ANSELMI WILLIAM<br>AWM08PI01 3<br>AM 22 13 17 18 17 87 0

73 PIOVANELLI TOMMASO<br>PTM08BS01 3<br>AM 16 16 16 20 18 86 0

74 D'AMORE PAOLO<br>DPM07TA01 3<br>AM 18 18 14 20 16 86 0

75 STEFANONI ENRICO<br>SEM07MN01 3<br>AM 18 18 15 19 16 86 0

76 GIULIANO GIOVANNI<br>GGM07FG01 3<br>AM 18 20 16 16 14 84 0

77 PUGLIESE SIMONE<br>PSM07CS01 3<br>AM 16 19 17 16 15 83 0

78 SALERI GIOVANNI<br>SGM07BS02 3<br>AM 19 17 13 16 16 81 0

79 LITTERI CARMELO<br>LCM07EN01 2<br>AM 21 21 22 17 0 81 0

80 MARIANI ERMANNO<br>MEM07IS01 3<br>AM 19 17 11 15 18 80 0

81 SILVESTRI MANUEL<br>SMM06RM02 2<br>AM 15 14 19 14 15 77 0

82 CESARI PIERO<br>CPM05RM01 3<br>AM 12 12 16 19 17 76 0
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83 CROCETTI ALESSANDRO<br>CAM07TE01 3<br>AM 16 10 12 14 14 66 0

84 SALAMINA COSIMO<br>SCM06TA02 3<br>AM 7 13 11 7 16 54 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

1 LICCIARDELLO MIRKO ALFIO<br>LMM05CT01 1<br>JU 24 23 24 25 23 119 44 163

2 DOLCI VALENTINA<br>DVF04BG01 1<br>JF 23 24 20 19 22 108 38 146

3 FISICHELLA FABRIZIO<br>FFM04CT01 E<br>JU 25 25 23 20 24 117 42 159

4 CASTELLANA ELISA<br>CEF06SV01 3<br>JF 22 22 22 22 18 106 35 141

5 CALORO ALFREDO<br>CAM05LE05 1<br>JU 22 22 23 24 23 114 34 148

6 MELLONE ALESSIA<br>MAF06SA01 3<br>JF 21 19 23 23 19 105 28 133

7 MATERAZZO ALESSANDRO<br>MAM05VT01 E<br>JU 23 24 22 24 23 116 30 146

8 SCALVINI GIADA<br>SGF07BS02 2<br>JF 24 21 19 23 24 111 24 135

9 BARONE GABRIELE<br>BGM06NA01 1<br>JU 23 22 24 25 23 117 +2 23 140

10 GIABBECUCCI AMBRA<br>GAF06PG01 3<br>JF 20 23 24 15 20 102 20 122

11 ZONETTI CRISTIAN<br>ZCM07RM03 1<br>JU 22 25 25 22 23 117 +1 18 135

12 ROCCHI AURORA<br>RAF05RM01 3<br>JF 20 23 21 22 21 107 12 119

13 QUAGLINI ANDREA<br>QAM05RM01 2<br>AM 24 25 21 21 22 113 18 131 +1

14 CISTARO MICHELE<br>CMN04CH01 2<br>AM 24 23 23 18 24 112 18 130

15 ANGELINI TOMMASO<br>ATM10PU01 3<br>GM 19 24 19 21 21 104 +2 16 120

16 LICCIARDELLO ANGELO<br>LAM10CT02 3<br>GM 23 19 20 21 19 102 +1 15 117

17 ZANARDINI GIULIA<br>ZGF05BS01 3<br>AF 16 17 15 17 18 83 15 98

18 INCITTI GIACOMO<br>IGM08FR01 2<br>AM 24 22 23 24 22 115 14 129

19 EMILI GIACOMO<br>EGM10PG01 3<br>GM 18 23 21 21 22 105 14 119

20 ZANETTI RICCARDO<br>ZRM11PD01 3<br>EM 20 24 17 21 21 103 14 117

21 ZERBETTO MATTEO<br>ZMM08AT01 3<br>AM 21 23 22 21 23 110 +3 13 123

22 MONDINI DAVIDE<br>MDM11BS01 3<br>EM 18 21 22 22 23 106 13 119

23 TACCOLA LISA<br>TLF09PI02 3<br>GF 18 19 23 18 22 100 13 113

24 CALIARI GAIA<br>CGF05BS01 3<br>AF 18 23 19 19 19 98 13 111

25 BERGAMASCHI KEVIN<br>BKM11BS01 3<br>EM 21 20 18 18 24 101 12 113

26 DELLI SANTI GIORGIA<br>DGF08FG02 3<br>AF 20 20 18 19 18 95 12 107

27 CARDUCCI GIORGIA<br>CGF09TR01 3<br>GF 18 15 16 19 18 86 12 98

28 SCALVINI GIORGIO<br>SGM11BS02 3<br>EM 22 21 20 16 21 100 +4 11 111

29 TORZONI THOMAS<br>TTM08PG02 3<br>AM 22 19 23 23 23 110 +2 10 120

30 SIMONI FRANCESCO<br>SFM09FR01 2<br>GM 24 21 18 20 21 104 +3 10 114

31 ZAMBON BEATRICE<br>ZBF07VE01 3<br>AF 19 16 18 19 19 91 10 101

32 BARDUGONI LARA<br>BLF10PC01 3<br>GF 13 8 9 10 14 54 9 63

33 MALLIA LEONARDO<br>MLM10VE02 3<br>GM 23 20 21 21 22 107 7 114

34 GUIDI ALESSIO<br>GAM11RI01 3<br>EM 19 21 20 20 20 100 +5 7 107

35 LOMBARDINI ANDREA<br>LAM12BG01 3<br>EM 21 23 20 20 23 107 6 113

36 D'URBANO SARA<br>DSF06RM01 3<br>AF 18 18 17 13 12 78 6 84

37 TURSI SARA<br>TSF09TA01 3<br>GF 7 12 6 11 7 43 6 49

38 MIGLIACCIO PAOLO<br>MPM09NA01 3<br>GM 22 20 20 23 23 108 5 113
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

39 GRAPPIOLO FABIO<br>GFM08AL02 2<br>AM 23 22 23 22 21 111 4 115

40 ZAINOTTO BEATRICE<br>ZBF08VE01 3<br>AF 19 18 19 9 18 83 +1 4 87

41 MARCHIORI FABIO<br>MFM09TN01 2<br>JU 20 24 24 22 23 113 0 113

42 ROCCA VITO<br>RVM08CZ01 1<br>JU 24 23 23 20 23 113 0 113

43 SAVIO EMANUELE<br>SEM08NA02 1<br>JU 24 21 25 21 22 113 0 113

44 SALPIETRO FEDERICO<br>SFM09ME01 1<br>JU 22 21 22 24 23 112 0 112

45 SPARACINO VINCENZO<br>SVM04PA02 1<br>JU 22 20 24 23 23 112 0 112

46 CECCHETTI FRANCESCO<br>CFM07TR01 1<br>JU 24 21 24 22 21 112 0 112

47 DANESE MARCO<br>DMM09CA01 2<br>JU 20 21 22 25 23 111 0 111

48 FABRIZI MARIO<br>FMM08FR01 1<br>JU 22 22 22 24 21 111 0 111

49 SERTORI MATTEO<br>SMM06BS01 1<br>JU 24 21 23 22 21 111 0 111

50 TARDUCCI SILVIO<br>TSM06PG02 3<br>AM 21 22 24 22 21 110 +1 0 110

51 ANGLANI LUIGI<br>ALM07BR01 2<br>JU 20 22 23 22 23 110 0 110

52 LOMBARDI MICHELE<br>LMM06BS01 2<br>JU 24 20 22 22 22 110 0 110

53 COSTANTIN FEDERICO<br>CFM07GO01 1<br>JU 22 22 23 21 22 110 0 110

54 BISCONTI GIORGIO<br>BGM06LE01 1<br>JU 22 21 22 19 25 109 0 109

55 PISCITELLI GIUSEPPE<br>PGM06LU02 1<br>JU 21 21 23 21 23 109 0 109

56 UGOLINI LORENZO<br>ULM07RA02 2<br>AM 21 23 22 22 21 109 0 109

57 GUIDI ANDREA<br>GAM07BG02 1<br>JU 20 24 22 23 20 109 0 109

58 DI GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO<br>DFM04TE01 2<br>JU 24 24 21 21 19 109 0 109

59 SANTORO ALDO<br>SAM07NA02 1<br>JU 24 23 23 20 19 109 0 109

60 RENDA FRANCESCO PIO<br>RFM08RM01 3<br>AM 21 22 22 19 24 108 0 108

61 GIANCANE ALESSIO<br>GAM05LE01 1<br>JU 21 23 22 19 23 108 0 108

62 LEONCINI MATTIA<br>LMM06MB02 2<br>AM 22 23 20 21 22 108 0 108

63 LEOGRANDE MARIO<br>LMM05BA01 2<br>JU 23 22 22 20 21 108 0 108

64 ZECCHIN ALBERTO<br>ZAM08VE01 2<br>AM 22 22 23 22 19 108 0 108

65 FRANCHI DAVIDE<br>FDM06RM01 3<br>AM 21 21 23 18 24 107 0 107

66 ZACCURI DENNIS<br>ZDM07RC01 2<br>JU 20 23 23 19 22 107 0 107

67 PINES THOMAS<br>PTM07UD01 2<br>AM 19 22 21 25 20 107 0 107

68 LOBBA MATTEO<br>LMM07VI01 2<br>JU 21 23 22 23 18 107 0 107

69 BLEVE WALTER<br>BWM08LE01 3<br>AM 21 20 24 19 22 106 0 106

70 CAMPARI GIUSEPPE<br>CGM05VT01 2<br>JU 23 23 20 18 22 106 0 106

71 ROCCHI MICHELE<br>RMM07BS01 2<br>AM 18 21 23 23 21 106 0 106

72 DE PAOLIS PIERPAOLO<br>DPM04FR02 2<br>AM 18 22 22 23 21 106 0 106

73 CALIZZANO LORENZO<br>CLM08AT01 3<br>AM 21 19 22 24 20 106 0 106

74 ANTONELLI LORENZO<br>ALM06LI02 2<br>AM 21 23 21 21 20 106 0 106

75 CORONA GIOVANNI<br>CGM07IM01 2<br>AM 22 22 22 20 20 106 0 106

76 GISMONDI LILIAM<br>GLM04MC01 1<br>JU 22 24 21 19 20 106 0 106

77 LAZZARONI MANUEL<br>LMM07BS02 3<br>AM 19 23 16 24 23 105 0 105

78 MAGLIONE ANTONIO<br>MAM07NA02 2<br>AM 18 18 23 23 23 105 0 105

79 PARISI ROSARIO CARMELO<br>PRM08CT02 3<br>AM 19 20 25 18 23 105 0 105

80 TIRAFERRI ALESSANDRO<br>TAM08RN01 2<br>AM 19 19 22 23 22 105 0 105

81 D'ANIELLO MICHELE<br>DMM04RM01 1<br>JU 21 23 21 20 20 105 0 105

82 FELICI LORENZO<br>FLM06PG02 2<br>JU 20 21 25 20 19 105 0 105
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

83 SCARANGELLA ALESSANDRO<br>SAM05MT01 3<br>AM 22 22 23 20 18 105 0 105

84 FIUME GIUSEPPE<br>FGM05ME01 1<br>JU 20 20 20 20 24 104 0 104

85 PASSARO MANUEL<br>PMM08UD01 2<br>AM 21 18 22 20 23 104 0 104

86 GRECO MICHELE<br>GMM05LE01 1<br>JU 22 19 21 19 23 104 0 104

87 CICCHINI DANILO<br>CDM07CH01 2<br>AM 24 18 22 17 23 104 0 104

88 ELIA FRANCESCO<br>EFM07BR02 2<br>JU 20 22 20 21 21 104 0 104

89 ROSSI DAVIDE ANTONIO<br>RDM08TO01 3<br>AM 23 21 18 21 21 104 0 104

90 D'AGOSTA GIUSEPPE ROSARIO<br>DGM04RG01 3<br>AM 20 21 21 23 19 104 0 104

91 NOTI SIMONE<br>NSM06LI01 3<br>AM 15 20 21 23 24 103 0 103

92 PARADISO FILIPPO<br>PFM04BS02 2<br>JU 19 17 20 23 24 103 0 103

93 SERANGELI MATTEO<br>SMM08TR02 2<br>AM 21 21 21 17 23 103 0 103

94 IZZO LUIGI PIO<br>ILM07NA01 3<br>AM 20 24 19 19 21 103 0 103

95 PERONI DANIEL<br>PDM08VR01 3<br>AM 20 23 22 20 18 103 0 103

96 PAOLI LORENZO<br>PLM08PI01 3<br>AM 19 19 19 20 25 102 0 102

97 ORLANDO DOMENICO SAVERIO<br>ODM07PA02 3<br>AM 21 23 18 18 22 102 0 102

98 ARAMINI JACOPO<br>AJM09GE01 3<br>GM 19 21 22 21 19 102 0 102

99 MATERA GABRIELE<br>MGM05TP02 3<br>AM 23 21 20 19 19 102 0 102

100 CARPI ENRICO<br>CEM04GE02 2<br>JU 22 23 21 17 19 102 0 102

101 DI CENSI SAMUELE<br>DSM07RM01 3<br>AM 22 21 21 22 16 102 0 102

102 DE FRANCO DANIELE<br>DDM09RM02 3<br>GM 19 16 21 22 23 101 0 101

103 CANNATA GIULIO<br>CGM09FI01 3<br>GM 18 20 18 22 23 101 0 101

104 DUGGENTO GABRIELE<br>DGM10TA01 3<br>GM 17 20 20 23 21 101 0 101

105 GARBETTI NICOLO'<br>GNM06AP02 2<br>AM 22 20 20 20 19 101 0 101

106 SAVANT ROS ALDO<br>SAM08TO01 2<br>AM 22 21 20 20 18 101 0 101

107 CATALANO GIUSEPPE<br>CGM07RC01 3<br>JU 18 18 24 22 18 100 0 100

108 ZAMBON VERONICA<br>ZVF05VE01 3<br>JF 21 21 19 21 18 100 0 100

109 VILLA JACOPO<br>VJM07TO01 2<br>AM 17 23 22 21 17 100 0 100

110 RAPUANO JACOPO<br>RJM08BN02 3<br>AM 21 21 23 19 16 100 0 100

111 RIZZO DOMENICO BRUNO<br>RDM08BR01 3<br>AM 17 24 25 19 15 100 0 100

112 BITTOLO BON PIETRO<br>BPM08VE01 3<br>AM 16 18 22 20 23 99 0 99

113 IEROIANNI MICHELE<br>IMM06RC01 3<br>AM 20 20 18 19 22 99 0 99

114 CAVINA ANDREA<br>CAM05BO01 3<br>AM 20 21 18 18 22 99 0 99

115 BERNARDINI LEONARDO<br>BLM05TR01 3<br>AM 16 20 20 22 21 99 0 99

116 CHILLO EMILIANO<br>CEM09TR01 3<br>GM 22 18 18 20 21 99 0 99

117 RUTIGLIANO LORENZO<br>RLM06VE01 2<br>AM 20 23 17 20 19 99 0 99

118 PASTURA MICHELE<br>PMM12TR01 3<br>EM 18 19 19 19 23 98 0 98

119 FRANCHI EMANUELE<br>FEM09RM01 3<br>GM 19 21 21 19 18 98 0 98

120 ARNETOLI EDOARDO<br>AEM10RM01 3<br>GM 16 22 20 18 21 97 0 97

121 SFASCIA THOMAS<br>STM10PG01 3<br>GM 23 21 15 17 21 97 0 97

122 BERNABEI SEBASTIANO<br>BSM08BO01 2<br>AM 18 17 22 14 25 96 0 96

123 VILLANI GIACOMO<br>VGM11LE01 3<br>EM 21 17 16 20 22 96 0 96

124 ARGENTINO GUIDO<br>AGM09TA01 3<br>GM 20 19 18 18 21 96 0 96

125 LATELLA FRANCESCO<br>LFM08ME01 1<br>JU 19 19 20 18 20 96 0 96

126 BRAGGIO FILIPPO<br>BFM07VI01 2<br>AM 19 21 18 20 18 96 0 96
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

127 CIAVAGLIA MICHELE<br>CMM06PG02 3<br>AM 22 21 21 14 18 96 0 96

128 GATTI GABRIELE<br>GGM05BA01 3<br>AM 21 15 18 20 21 95 0 95

129 PICARIELLO CHRISTIAN<br>PCM04AV01 2<br>AM 19 17 19 19 21 95 0 95

130 TRAVERSO JACOPO<br>TJM06GE01 3<br>AM 16 18 19 22 20 95 0 95

131 IOVINELLA MARIA<br>IMF08NA01 3<br>JF 18 16 20 21 20 95 0 95

132 MERLI MORENO<br>MMM06AP02 3<br>AM 20 18 18 19 20 95 0 95

133 GENTILESCHI NICOLO'<br>GNM05TR01 3<br>AM 20 18 20 18 19 95 0 95

134 CASCIELLO UMBERTO<br>CUM10NA02 3<br>GM 16 19 23 24 13 95 0 95

135 SAITTA GIULIO<br>SGM05PA01 3<br>AM 15 19 21 18 21 94 0 94

136 FOTI ROCCO ANTONINO<br>FRM10RC01 3<br>GM 20 18 17 18 21 94 0 94

137 MACCAGLIA DAMIANO<br>MDM12TR01 3<br>EM 18 21 17 17 21 94 0 94

138 CHIAMPESAN SOFIA<br>CSF09BS01 3<br>JF 20 20 17 18 19 94 0 94

139 SALOMONE ANTONIO<br>SAM05PZ02 3<br>AM 16 19 22 19 18 94 0 94

140 SARTINI GIULIO<br>SGM09FE01 3<br>GM 17 21 17 22 17 94 0 94

141 POLLICINO FLAVIO<br>PFM10PA01 3<br>GM 19 17 21 20 17 94 0 94

142 SPITONI MICHELLE<br>SMF06MC02 2<br>JF 17 18 20 18 20 93 0 93

143 ZARANTONELLO MARCO<br>ZMM07VI01 3<br>AM 22 16 19 18 18 93 0 93

144 PAMPALONI GABRIELE<br>PGM08PI02 2<br>AM 18 18 20 22 15 93 0 93

145 RENZI ALDO<br>RAM08RM01 3<br>GM 23 18 19 19 14 93 0 93

146 ALBANI PEDRO<br>APM08FI02 3<br>AM 16 20 18 17 21 92 0 92

147 ILARI MICHELE<br>IMM06RI01 3<br>AM 18 15 20 19 20 92 0 92

148 DANESE FABIO<br>DFM12CA01 3<br>EM 19 17 18 20 18 92 0 92

149 SARTINI VALENTINO<br>SVM05BO01 3<br>AM 20 17 19 13 22 91 0 91

150 QUADRINI MATTEO<br>QMM08FR02 3<br>AM 17 15 20 19 20 91 0 91

151 CERA MICHELE<br>CMM06FG01 2<br>AM 19 16 19 17 20 91 0 91

152 CAZORZI GIACOMO<br>CGM09TV01 3<br>GM 21 19 13 20 18 91 0 91

153 CONTENTA FEDERICO<br>CFM07LT01 3<br>AM 20 16 20 17 18 91 0 91

154 RUSSO LUCA<br>RLM05TP02 3<br>AM 22 16 17 16 19 90 0 90

155 CARLONE ANGELO<br>CAM08FG01 3<br>AM 19 19 17 18 17 90 0 90

156 BAROLO DIEGO<br>BDM10PD01 3<br>GM 20 16 21 16 17 90 0 90

157 CADDEO MATTIA<br>CMM09BG01 3<br>GM 16 19 14 21 19 89 0 89

158 ANDRIOLA MARIO<br>AMM09BR01 3<br>GM 21 16 15 19 18 89 0 89

159 PINTON DIEGO ISAC<br>PDM07PD01 3<br>AM 18 17 18 18 18 89 0 89

160 LATINO ROSARIO GIUSEPPE MARIA<br>LRM07RG02 3<br>AM 19 16 18 18 18 89 0 89

161 OLIVA LUIGI<br>OLM05CE01 2<br>AM 20 17 18 20 14 89 0 89

162 GENTILE GABRIELE<br>GGM07TA02 3<br>AM 15 15 21 17 20 88 0 88

163 DE VITO MARIA<br>DMF07AV01 3<br>JF 18 17 17 19 17 88 0 88

164 COIN ANTHONY<br>CAM09PD02 3<br>GM 20 17 20 15 16 88 0 88

165 COSMA LEONARDO<br>CLM09VR01 3<br>GM 20 19 19 16 14 88 0 88

166 FOLLI ALESSANDRO<br>FAM11BS01 3<br>EM 17 18 16 17 19 87 0 87

167 OTTOLA MANUEL<br>OMM07PC01 3<br>AM 17 15 20 16 19 87 0 87

168 ANSELMI WILLIAM<br>AWM08PI01 3<br>AM 22 13 17 18 17 87 0 87

169 PIOVANELLI TOMMASO<br>PTM08BS01 3<br>AM 16 16 16 20 18 86 0 86

170 D'AMORE PAOLO<br>DPM07TA01 3<br>AM 18 18 14 20 16 86 0 86
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

171 STEFANONI ENRICO<br>SEM07MN01 3<br>AM 18 18 15 19 16 86 0 86

172 ROSSI CHRISTIAN BRUNO<br>RCM10TO01 3<br>GM 16 19 19 16 16 86 0 86

173 BATTISTELLA ETTORE<br>BEM11VI01 3<br>EM 18 15 14 18 20 85 0 85

174 GALETTA FLAVIO<br>GFM10BR01 3<br>GM 17 16 19 18 15 85 0 85

175 CARROZZO SARA<br>CSF04BR02 3<br>JF 17 18 17 16 16 84 0 84

176 GIULIANO GIOVANNI<br>GGM07FG01 3<br>AM 18 20 16 16 14 84 0 84

177 CESARI ALESSANDRO FLAVIO<br>CAM09CH01 3<br>GM 11 17 17 17 21 83 0 83

178 PATTAVINA GIUSEPPE<br>PGM09CT01 3<br>GM 18 15 16 17 17 83 0 83

179 ZAINA LINDA<br>ZLF11UD01 2<br>EF 18 19 14 16 16 83 0 83

180 PUGLIESE SIMONE<br>PSM07CS01 3<br>AM 16 19 17 16 15 83 0 83

181 CALIARI MATTEO<br>CMM11MN01 3<br>EM 17 15 14 19 17 82 0 82

182 SALERI GIOVANNI<br>SGM07BS02 3<br>AM 19 17 13 16 16 81 0 81

183 LITTERI CARMELO<br>LCM07EN01 2<br>AM 21 21 22 17 0 81 0 81

184 MARIANI ERMANNO<br>MEM07IS01 3<br>AM 19 17 11 15 18 80 0 80

185 ROSCIOLI EDOARDO<br>REM10LT01 3<br>GM 13 19 14 17 16 79 0 79

186 CORTEGGIANI ALFREDO<br>CAM11RI01 3<br>EM 14 16 14 20 15 79 0 79

187 PETRUCCI ALESSANDRO<br>PAM09RM01 3<br>GM 14 14 20 18 13 79 0 79

188 ZANIN VERONICA<br>ZVF09UD01 3<br>JF 16 15 15 14 18 78 0 78

189 PRISCO PASQUALE<br>PPM10CE01 3<br>GM 15 16 18 15 14 78 0 78

190 SILVESTRI MANUEL<br>SMM06RM02 2<br>AM 15 14 19 14 15 77 0 77

191 BAGNATO ILARIA<br>BIF08RC01 3<br>AF 18 13 17 14 15 77 0 77

192 CESARI PIERO<br>CPM05RM01 3<br>AM 12 12 16 19 17 76 0 76

193 PALENGA DAVIDE<br>PDM09RM01 3<br>GM 14 13 19 17 13 76 0 76

194 ANDERLUCCI GIACOMO<br>AGM12RM01 3<br>EM 12 16 15 15 17 75 0 75

195 CONTI EMILIANO<br>CEM11TR01 3<br>EM 9 12 11 20 20 72 0 72

196 DELLI CARRI GABRIELE<br>DGM09FG01 3<br>GM 16 13 15 14 11 69 0 69

197 DI MARIA BEATRICE LUCIA ANGELA<br>DBF06SR02 2<br>JF 7 13 19 15 13 67 0 67

198 BIANCONE MARTINA<br>BMF05TR01 3<br>JF 14 14 13 17 9 67 0 67

199 CROCETTI ALESSANDRO<br>CAM07TE01 3<br>AM 16 10 12 14 14 66 0 66

200 MARTINI VANESSA<br>MVF04BO02 3<br>AF 17 16 16 14 0 63 0 63

201 GIROLAMO FRANCESCA<br>GFF08BA02 3<br>AF 12 15 15 11 9 62 0 62

202 ALTOMARE MARIA IMMACOLATA<br>AMF05CS01 3<br>AF 8 16 12 8 16 60 0 60

203 SALAMINA COSIMO<br>SCM06TA02 3<br>AM 7 13 11 7 16 54 0 54

204 MAGISTRO GIADA<br>MGF06TA01 3<br>AF 10 7 10 9 14 50 0 50

205 DRAGONE ILARIA<br>DIF06TA01 3<br>AF 10 5 10 8 10 43 0 43

206 SANTORO GIORGIA PIA<br>SGF06FG01 3<br>AF 4 7 10 8 12 41 0 41

207 LAMAGNA GUADALUPE<br>LGF10BT01 3<br>GF 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

208 MARTELLI DIEGO<br>MDM04PT02 E<br>JU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - FOSSA OLIMPICA

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O. Tot.Fin.

1 ZAINA LINDA<br>ZLF11UD01 2<br>EF 18 19 14 16 16 83 0 83
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 ASCIONE MICHELE<br>AMM11NA01 3<br>EM 19 19 21 21 18 98 20

2 CICCARESE MATTEO<br>CMM11LU01 3<br>EM 19 21 22 19 18 99 15

3 NUCERA NICCOLÒ GIUSEPPE<br>NNM11RC01 3<br>EM 19 17 22 16 20 94 11

4 LANDOLFI GIUSEPPE<br>LGM11CE01 3<br>EM 18 21 16 19 18 92 10

5 VITULLO ALBERTO<br>VAM11RM01 3<br>EM 22 16 21 20 16 95 9
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

1 COCO MARCO<br>CMM05RM01 E<br>JU 25 24 24 22 25 120 51 171

2 D'AMICO MATTEO<br>DMM08CT01 2<br>AM 21 25 22 19 23 110 +4 33 143

3 ASCIONE MICHELE<br>AMM11NA01 3<br>EM 19 19 21 21 18 98 20 118

4 LA VOLPE ANTONIO<br>LAM06TA01 E<br>JU 24 25 24 25 23 121 +12 49 170

5 PRIVITERA STEFANO<br>PSM08PT01 1<br>AM 22 23 23 24 22 114 29 143

6 CICCARESE MATTEO<br>CMM11LU01 3<br>EM 19 21 22 19 18 99 15 114

7 BELLU ANTONIO<br>BAM05SS01 E<br>JU 23 23 23 23 25 117 41 158

8 PARLANTI NIKOLAS<br>PNM08PU01 2<br>AM 25 22 21 25 23 116 21 137

9 SPARAPANI ADELA<br>SAF10LI01 3<br>JF 20 19 14 20 14 87 19 106

10 NUCERA NICCOLÒ GIUSEPPE<br>NNM11RC01 3<br>EM 19 17 22 16 20 94 11 105

11 TUZI PATRIZIO<br>TPM09RM01 E<br>JU 24 25 23 24 25 121 +11 30 151

12 COLLET DANIEL<br>CDM09TV01 2<br>AM 20 25 23 23 19 110 +1 21 131

13 CASTRICHINI GIULIA<br>CGF05PG01 3<br>JF 16 17 17 21 18 89 11 100

14 LANDOLFI GIUSEPPE<br>LGM11CE01 3<br>EM 18 21 16 19 18 92 10 102

15 DE NICOLA VALERIO<br>DVM07RM01 1<br>JU 24 23 23 23 25 118 +2 20 138

16 BOTTON FRANCO<br>BFM08MI01 2<br>AM 25 21 22 23 21 112 12 124

17 VITULLO ALBERTO<br>VAM11RM01 3<br>EM 22 16 21 20 16 95 9 104

18 MARASCO ANTONIO<br>MAM05PG01 1<br>JU 25 23 23 25 22 118 +1 13 131

19 TOLLI DANIEL<br>TDM05RM02 3<br>AM 22 21 22 22 23 110 +3 12 122

20 RUTA ELEONORA<br>REF05RM01 E<br>JF 22 19 21 16 21 99 23 122

21 BIANCHI SARA<br>BSF04SI01 3<br>JF 20 19 18 18 16 91 21 112

22 MANZELLA MICHELE<br>MMM09FG02 1<br>JU 24 24 24 19 25 116 0 116

23 FORTUNATI FRANCESCO<br>FFM08RM02 E<br>JU 24 22 22 23 24 115 0 115

24 CARLETTI GIOELE<br>CGM04AN02 E<br>JU 22 22 23 24 23 114 0 114

25 DITURCO NICOLÒ<br>DNM08SS02 1<br>JU 22 23 22 23 23 113 0 113

26 DIANA DOMENICO<br>DDM07CE01 1<br>JU 24 20 23 23 22 112 0 112

27 AGNORELLI LORENZO<br>ALM04SI01 2<br>JU 23 22 24 22 21 112 0 112

28 GIANDOLFI YARI<br>GYM08LU01 1<br>JU 24 22 21 21 22 110 0 110

29 SALSA RICCARDO<br>SRM05NO01 1<br>JU 23 22 22 22 20 109 0 109

30 PILURZI PIRINA SALVATORE<br>PSM09SS01 2<br>AM 23 20 16 25 21 105 0 105

31 MAULICINO GABRIELE<br>MGM04LU01 1<br>JU 19 20 22 22 21 104 0 104

32 BENCI FILIPPO<br>BFM09LI01 3<br>AM 19 21 21 24 19 104 0 104

33 BRAGALLI MATTEO<br>BMM07PT01 E<br>JU 19 23 21 19 21 103 0 103

34 FERRI LORENZO<br>FLM10FI01 3<br>AM 22 18 20 20 21 101 0 101

35 CALISTRI TOMMASO<br>CTM09FI01 2<br>JU 22 18 21 19 21 101 0 101

36 BUSELLI DALIA<br>BDF11LI01 3<br>EF 23 17 17 21 17 95 0 95

37 DI FUSCO DOMENICO<br>DDM10NA01 3<br>AM 19 17 19 16 17 88 0 88

38 GUGLIELMI MATTIA<br>GMM09LI01 3<br>AM 21 14 18 16 17 86 0 86
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Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin Tot.Fin. Americano

39 GRANDI LEONARDO<br>GLM06PI01 3<br>AM 18 13 17 17 20 85 0 85

40 PETRENI ALESSANDRO<br>PAM07SI01 3<br>AM 17 17 17 14 17 82 0 82

41 CANGIANO ERIKA<br>CEF12CE01 3<br>EF 12 11 15 12 18 68 0 68

42 PELOSO MATTIA<br>PMM10TV01 3<br>AM 10 12 15 16 10 63 0 63

43 GRECO ROBERTO<br>GRM08VV01 3<br>AM 13 14 13 10 12 62 0 62

44 NUCERA FRANCESCO SAVERIO<br>NFM08RC01 2<br>JU 19 20 0 0 0 39 0 39
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 COCO MARCO<br>CMM05RM01 E<br>JU 25 24 24 22 25 120 51

2 LA VOLPE ANTONIO<br>LAM06TA01 E<br>JU 24 25 24 25 23 121 +12 49

3 BELLU ANTONIO<br>BAM05SS01 E<br>JU 23 23 23 23 25 117 41

4 TUZI PATRIZIO<br>TPM09RM01 E<br>JU 24 25 23 24 25 121 +11 30

5 DE NICOLA VALERIO<br>DVM07RM01 1<br>JU 24 23 23 23 25 118 +2 20

6 MARASCO ANTONIO<br>MAM05PG01 1<br>JU 25 23 23 25 22 118 +1 13

7 MANZELLA MICHELE<br>MMM09FG02 1<br>JU 24 24 24 19 25 116 0

8 FORTUNATI FRANCESCO<br>FFM08RM02 E<br>JU 24 22 22 23 24 115 0

9 CARLETTI GIOELE<br>CGM04AN02 E<br>JU 22 22 23 24 23 114 0

10 DITURCO NICOLÒ<br>DNM08SS02 1<br>JU 22 23 22 23 23 113 0

11 DIANA DOMENICO<br>DDM07CE01 1<br>JU 24 20 23 23 22 112 0

12 AGNORELLI LORENZO<br>ALM04SI01 2<br>JU 23 22 24 22 21 112 0

13 GIANDOLFI YARI<br>GYM08LU01 1<br>JU 24 22 21 21 22 110 0

14 SALSA RICCARDO<br>SRM05NO01 1<br>JU 23 22 22 22 20 109 0

15 MAULICINO GABRIELE<br>MGM04LU01 1<br>JU 19 20 22 22 21 104 0

16 BRAGALLI MATTEO<br>BMM07PT01 E<br>JU 19 23 21 19 21 103 0

17 CALISTRI TOMMASO<br>CTM09FI01 2<br>JU 22 18 21 19 21 101 0

18 NUCERA FRANCESCO SAVERIO<br>NFM08RC01 2<br>JU 19 20 0 0 0 39 0
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 SPARAPANI ADELA<br>SAF10LI01 3<br>JF 20 19 14 20 14 87 19

2 CASTRICHINI GIULIA<br>CGF05PG01 3<br>JF 16 17 17 21 18 89 11

3 RUTA ELEONORA<br>REF05RM01 E<br>JF 22 19 21 16 21 99 23

4 BIANCHI SARA<br>BSF04SI01 3<br>JF 20 19 18 18 16 91 21
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ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 D'AMICO MATTEO<br>DMM08CT01 2<br>AM 21 25 22 19 23 110 +4 33

2 PRIVITERA STEFANO<br>PSM08PT01 1<br>AM 22 23 23 24 22 114 29

3 PARLANTI NIKOLAS<br>PNM08PU01 2<br>AM 25 22 21 25 23 116 21

4 COLLET DANIEL<br>CDM09TV01 2<br>AM 20 25 23 23 19 110 +1 21

5 BOTTON FRANCO<br>BFM08MI01 2<br>AM 25 21 22 23 21 112 12

6 TOLLI DANIEL<br>TDM05RM02 3<br>AM 22 21 22 22 23 110 +3 12

7 PILURZI PIRINA SALVATORE<br>PSM09SS01 2<br>AM 23 20 16 25 21 105 0

8 BENCI FILIPPO<br>BFM09LI01 3<br>AM 19 21 21 24 19 104 0

9 FERRI LORENZO<br>FLM10FI01 3<br>AM 22 18 20 20 21 101 0

10 DI FUSCO DOMENICO<br>DDM10NA01 3<br>AM 19 17 19 16 17 88 0

11 GUGLIELMI MATTIA<br>GMM09LI01 3<br>AM 21 14 18 16 17 86 0

12 GRANDI LEONARDO<br>GLM06PI01 3<br>AM 18 13 17 17 20 85 0

13 PETRENI ALESSANDRO<br>PAM07SI01 3<br>AM 17 17 17 14 17 82 0

14 PELOSO MATTIA<br>PMM10TV01 3<br>AM 10 12 15 16 10 63 0

15 GRECO ROBERTO<br>GRM08VV01 3<br>AM 13 14 13 10 12 62 0

www.gestgare.com

utente
Evidenziato

utente
Evidenziato

utente
Evidenziato

utente
Evidenziato

utente
Evidenziato



ASD Tav Gioiese
1° GRAN PREMIO SETTORE GIOVANILE - SKEET

Dal 05-04-2025 al 06-04-2025 

Pos TiratoreTessera CatQual S.1 S.2 S.3 S.4 S.5 Tot. Barrage S.Fin. S.O.

1 BUSELLI DALIA<br>BDF11LI01 3<br>EF 23 17 17 21 17 95 0

2 CANGIANO ERIKA<br>CEF12CE01 3<br>EF 12 11 15 12 18 68 0
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